

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Azamnagar → 3

S-100 to Mandir (Lakhi Tola Raghapur)

Agreement No : — 21/SBD/2022-23 **DIVISION**

Agreement Value : — 46,85,653.20 **SUB-DIVISION**

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Umeshwar Narayan Singh Pvt. Ltd.

784
05/12/22

Abstract of cost

7

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Pls & fixing of working benchmark pillar — E.I.					
1.00 Nos. O.V.T. MBP-②					
@ 4373.51/each — Rs.					4373.00
(ii) Pls & fixing of working reference pillar — E.I.					
2.00 Nos. O.V.T. MBP-②					
@ 1996.26/each — Rs.					3992.00
(2) clearing & grubbing road land — E.I.					
0.385 Hect. O.V.T. MBP-①					
@ 53879.81/Hect — Rs.					20743.00
(3/3) Excavation for road way in soil — E.I.					
41.25 m ² O.V.T. MBP-④					
@ 75.6/m ² — Rs.					3119.00
(4/4) Const. of embankment with material from road way cutting — E.I.					
24.75 m ² O.V.T. MBP-④					
@ 26.71/m ² — Rs.					661.00
(5/5) Const. of embankment with material — E.I.					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1026.05 m ² Q.V. T.M.B.P. - (2)					
@ 130.42/m ² — Rs.					135380.00
(6/7) Const. of G.S.B. with					
stone metal — E.T.					
75.08 m ² Q.V. T.M.B.P. - (5)					
@ 3486.53/m ² — Rs.					261768.00
(7/8) Pls & laying, spreading					
& compacting W.B.M.					
G.S. III — E.T.					
157.78 m ² Q.V. T.M.B.P. - (6)					
@ 4440.18/m ² — Rs.					700571.00
(8/12) Pls & fixing 'Coko'					

of M.M.H.S.Y. Project
board.

200 Nos. Q.V. T.M.B.P. - (1)

@ 9885.03/each — Rs. 19770.00

(9/17) E.P.W. in excavation
for found

30.25 m² Q.V. T.M.B.P. - (3)

@ 283.34/m² — Rs. 8589.00

(10/18) Pls P.C.C. M15 as
levelling course

4.90 m² Q.V. T.M.B.P. - (3)

@ 6023.61/m² — Rs. 29515.00

(11/19) Pls P.C.C. M20 in

sub structure — E.T.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
33.70m ² @ 68.24.62/m ² - M.					230262.0
(12) 1/2" P.V. & laying P.C.C.					
Pipe 1/2" (1 x 1000mm) @					
- E.I.T.					
7.50m @ 4185.07/m - P.					31238.0
					1509942.0
Add 12% V.I.T. @					181193.0
Add 7% L.Cess @					15099.0
					1706234.0
Add 10% S. Fee @					1706234.0

(i) Earth = 1026.05 m ³ @ 36.81/m ³	3572.0
(ii) 53mm-2.5mm = 45.05 m ³ @ 620.62/m ³	2795.0
(iii) 9.5mm-2.36mm = 18.02 m ³ @ 514.58/m ³	927.0
(iv) 2.36mm = 27.03 m ³ @ 175.80/m ³	475.0
(v) 53mm-22.4mm = 190.51 m ³ @ 511.44/m ³	9764.0
(vi) 11.2mm = 37.87 m ³ @ 397.73/m ³	1506.0
(vii) 40mm = 14.56 m ³ @ 484.15/m ³	717.0
(viii) 20mm = 13.33 m ³ @ 604.91/m ³	806.0
(ix) 10mm = 6.46 m ³ @ 668.80/m ³	432.0
(x) C. Sand = 17.53 m ³ @ 175.86/m ³	308.0
	21302.0
(A) + (B) = 1706234 + 21302 =	1727536.0
Less 14.99% as per agg (-)	258957.0

(C) - 14.99% = 258957.0

Continuation
14/03/23
14/03/23
02

